

CS DJ 108/2022

Ritesh Manchanda (Counter-Claimant) Vs. Charanjit Singh Arora

26.05.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Madhur Gulshan Sapra, learned counsel for Counter-Claimant.

None for defendant in Counter-Claim.

List the case for purpose already fixed on **30.09.2026**.

(READER)
26.05.2026